CB7045D

Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

CB7045D

4/10/2022AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$2,900.00COST OF REPAIR 

$203.00

$3,103.00

Three Thousand One Hundred Three Singapore Dollars Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 31 Mar 2022 / 09:24:27

Receipt Date/Time : 31 Mar 2022 / 09:24:26

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220331-000505